
CURRENT LEGISLATORS
Name District Role Email Daytime Phone Evening Phone
Sen. Richard Westman Lamoille County rwestman@leg.state.vt.us
Rep. Dan Noyes Lamoille-2 DNoyes@leg.state.vt.us (802) 730-7171 (802) 644-2297
Speaker Mitzi Johnson Grand Isle-Chittenden Speaker of the House mjohnson@leg.state.vt.us (802) 363-4448
Sen. Tim Ashe Chittenden County Senate President tashe@leg.state.vt.us (802) 318-0903
Rep. Kitty Toll Caledona-Washington Chair, House Appropriations Committee ktoll@leg.state.vt.us
Sen. Jane Kitchel Caledonia County Chair, Senate Appropriations Committee jkitchel@leg.state.vt.us (802) 684-3482
Rep. Mary Hooper Washington-4 Vice Chair, House Appropriations Committee mhooper@leg.state.vt.us (802) 793-9512
Rep. Marty Feltus Caledonia-4 Member, House Appropriations Committee mfeltus@leg.state.vt.us (802) 626-9516
Rep. Patrick Seymour Caledonia-4 pseymour@leg.state.vt.us (802) 274-5000
Sen. Joe Benning Caledonia County jbenning@leg.state.vt.us (802) 626-3600 (802) 274-1346
Rep. Matt Hill Lamoille 2 *NOT RUNNING IN 2020 MHill@leg.state.vt.us
Sen. Phil Baruth Chittenden County Chair, Senate Education Committee pbaruth@leg.state.vt.us (802) 503-5266
Sen. Corey Parent Franklin County Member, Senate Education Committee CParent@leg.state.vt.us 802-370-0494
Sen. Randy Brock Franklin County rbrock@leg.state.vt.us
Rep. Kate Webb Chittenden 5-1 Chair, House Education Committee kwebb@leg.state.vt.us (802) 233-7798
Rep. Dylan Giambatista Chittenden 8-2 House Leadership/Education Committee DGiambatista@leg.state.vt.us (802) 734-8841
Sen. Bobby Starr Essex-Orleans Member, Senate Appropriations Committee rstarr@leg.state.vt.us (802) 988-2877 (802) 309-3354
Sen. John Rodgers Essex-Orleans jrodgers@leg.state.vt.us
Sen. Becca Balint Windham County Senate Majority Leader bbalint@leg.state.vt.us (802) 365-1060 (802) 257-4162
Rep. Jill Krowinski Chittenden 6-3 House Majority Leader jkrowinski@leg.state.vt.us (802) 363-3907
Rep. Bill Lippert Chittenden 4-2 VSC Trustee wlippert@leg.state.vt.us (802) 734-0593
Rep. Jim Masland Windsor-Orange-2 VSC Trustee jmasland@leg.state.vt.us (802) 785-4146
Rep. Marcia Martel Caledonia-1 mmartel@leg.state.vt.us (802) 748-9134
Rep. Joseph "Chip" Troiano Caledonia-2 ctroiano@leg.state.vt.us (802) 533-7712
Rep. Scott Beck Caledonia-3 sbeck@leg.state.vt.us (802) 274-0201
Rep. Scott Campbell Caledonia-3 scampbell@leg.state.vt.us (802) 595-5580
Rep. Carl Rosenquist Franklin-1 CRosenquist@leg.state.vt.us (802) 527-7332
Rep. Barbara Murphy Franklin-2 bmurphy@leg.state.vt.us
Rep. Michael McCarthy Franklin-3-1 mmccarthy@leg.state.vt.us (802) 233-7587
Rep. Casey Toof Franklin-3-1 ctoof@leg.state.vt.us (802) 309-3522
Rep. Eileen Dickinson Franklin-3-2 edickinson@leg.state.vt.us (802) 524-3404
Rep. Marianna Gamache Franklin-4 mgamache@leg.state.vt.us
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Rep. Brian K. Savage Franklin-4 bsavage@leg.state.vt.us (802) 782-9314
Rep. Charen Fegard Franklin-5 cfegard@leg.state.vt.us (802) 848-7303
Rep. Lisa Hango Franklin-5 LHango@leg.state.vt.us (802) 933-4667
Rep. James Gregoire Franklin-6 jgregoire@leg.state.vt.us (902) 933-2667
Rep. Felisha Leffler Franklin-7 fleffler@leg.state.vt.us (802) 782-9084
Rep. Heidi E. Scheuermann Lamoille-1 hscheuermann@leg.state.vt.us (802) 253-9314
Rep. Lucy Rogers Lamoille-3 lrogers@leg.state.vt.us (802) 730-0604
Rep.  Avram Patt Lamoille-Washington apatt@leg.state.vt.us (802) 223-1014
Rep. David Yacovone Lamoille-Washington DYacovone@leg.state.vt.us (802) 730-0483
Rep. Lynn Batchelor Orleans-1 lbatchelor@leg.state.vt.us (802) 873-3006
Rep. Brian Smith Orleans-1 BSmith@leg.state.vt.us (802) 766-4962
Rep. Michael Marcotte Orleans-2 mmarcotte@leg.state.vt.us (802) 334-2132 (802) 334-6302
Rep. Woodman Page Orleans-2 wpage@leg.state.vt.us (802) 334-6988
Rep. Vicki Strong Orleans-Caledonia vstrong@leg.state.vt.us (802) 754-2790
Rep. Samuel Young Orleans-Caledonia *NOT RUNNING IN 2020 syoung@leg.state.vt.us
Rep. Mark Higley Orleans-Lamoille mhigley@leg.state.vt.us 802-744-6379

CANDIDATES
Name District Role Email Daytime Phone Evening Phone
David Hammond Caledonia-4 DAVIDHLMT@YAHOO.COM (617) 823-8162
Christian Bradley Hubbs Caledonia-4 CHRISTIAN.HUBBS@ME.COM (802) 299-6041
Debbus R. Labounty Caledonia-4 LABOUNTY17@CHARTER.NET (802) 272-6421
Richard J. Bailey Lamoille-2 RJBAILEYVT@YAHOO.COM (802) 888-4191
Kate Donnally Lamoille-2 KATEDONNALLYVT@GMAIL.COM(802) 777-8148
Shayne Spence Lamoille-2 SHAYNEWSPENCE@GMAIL.COM(802) 585-8591
Katherine Sims Orleans-Caledonia KS@KATHERINESIMS.ORG (802) 673-7376
Jo Sabel Courtney Lamoille-1 JO7SABEL@GMAIL.COM
Shannara Johnson Lamoille-1 SHANNARA.JOHNSON@GMAIL.C(802) 888-8935 (802) 829-1553
Tyler Machia Lamoille-Washington MACHIAFORSTATEREP@GMAIL.C(802) 578-1671 (802) 578-1672
Brice C. Simon Caledonia-3 BRICE.SIMON@STOWEATTORNE(802) 751-9085 (802) 751-9086
Frank Empsall Caledonia-3 FRANKAEMPSALL@AIM.COM (802) 424-1391 (802) 424-1392
Martha Allen Essex-Caledonia SAPFARM2@GMAIL.COM (603) 203-3280 (802) 266-8171
Clem Bissonette Essex-Caledonia
Terri Lynn-Williams Essex-Caledonia
Russ Ingals Essex-Orleans RINGALLS@YMAIL.COM (802) 323-4756 (802) 323-4757
Ron Horton Essex-Orleans RONHORTON21@MSN.COM (802) 988-4661 (802) 988-4662
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Bruce Melendy Caledonia-Washington BAMELENDY60@GMAIL.COM (802) 274-0243 (802) 274-0244
Molly Gray Candidate - Lieutenant Governor INFO@MOLLYFORVERMONT.CO (802) 922-2366
Rebecca Holcombe Candidate - Governor REBECCA@REBECCAHOLCOMBE  (802) 234-1476
David Zuckerman Candidate - Governor deb.wolf@vermont.gov (802) 448-5715
Brenda Siegel Candidate - Lieutenant Governor BRENDA@BRENDAFORVERMON (410) 227-3173
Scott Milne Candidate - Governor Scott@scottmilne.org
Debbie Ingram Candidate - Lieutenant Governor INGRAM4WINDHAMVT@GMAIL (802) 310-4625 (802) 879-0054
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